
Santa's List Sums (A4)

Street Boys Girls Sum
Park 9,461 3,375
Main 5,380 9,179
Oak 8,663 5,111
Pine 6,946 5,767
Maple 4,236 4,815
Cedar 5,268 4,380
Elm 7,003 8,661
View 5,405 4,616

Washington 5,359 4,390
Lake 9,839 7,396
Hill 2,928 2,478
Walnut 8,612 9,696
Spring 3,989 8,973
North 3,430 5,343
Ridge 7,710 7,912
Lincoln 3,039 9,032
Church 4,727 8,729

Santa needs to know the number of children on each street. 
Find the sum of the boys and girls for each street.

Bonus: How many children are there all together? How many 
boys? How many girls?
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Santa's List Sums (A4) Answers

Street Boys Girls Sum
Park 9,461 3,375 12,836
Main 5,380 9,179 14,559
Oak 8,663 5,111 13,774
Pine 6,946 5,767 12,713
Maple 4,236 4,815 9,051
Cedar 5,268 4,380 9,648
Elm 7,003 8,661 15,664
View 5,405 4,616 10,021

Washington 5,359 4,390 9,749
Lake 9,839 7,396 17,235
Hill 2,928 2,478 5,406
Walnut 8,612 9,696 18,308
Spring 3,989 8,973 12,962
North 3,430 5,343 8,773
Ridge 7,710 7,912 15,622
Lincoln 3,039 9,032 12,071
Church 4,727 8,729 13,456

101,995 109,853 211,848

Santa needs to know the number of children on each street. 
Find the sum of the boys and girls for each street.

Bonus: How many children are there all together? How many 
boys? How many girls?
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